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Q1 How many attorneys in your firm?
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Q3 Most law firms are planning a phased return. What percentage do
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Q4 Will you implement reconfigured work schedules/or shifts?

Answered: 29  Skipped: 2
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ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES
Yes 82.76% 24
No 17.24% 5
TOTAL 29
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Q5 If you furloughed employees, do you plan to bring them back
immediately?

Answered: 31  Skipped: 0
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Yes 9.68%

No 12.90%
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Q6 Will you perform deep cleaning and disinfection prior to allowing
employees to return?

Answered: 31  Skipped: 0

No
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ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES

Yes 70.97% 22
NoO 29.03% 9
TOTAL 31
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Q7 What new policies will you develop? (Check all that apply)

Return-to-Work Planning Survey

Answered: 31  Skipped: 0

Social
distancing &...

Temperatur
Check

Testing,
isolation, a...

Sanitation

Business Travel

Other (pleas
specify

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES
Social distancing & protective equipment 100.00%
Temperature Checks 41.94%
Testing, isolation, and contact tracing 25.81%
Sanitation 80.65%
Business Travel 45.16%

Other (please specify) 9.68%

Total Respondents: 31
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Q8 How much be notification will be given?
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Q9 Will clients be screened prior to entering your office premises?

Answered: 29  Skipped: 2
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ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES
Yes 44.83% 13
No 55.17% 16
TOTAL 29
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Q10 What engineering changes will be made for your social distancing
plan? (Check all that apply)

Re-purpose
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Install
physical...
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Expanding
cubicle and...

Limitin
equipment us

Other (pleas
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Re-purpose conference rooms

Install physical barriers (plexiglass dividers, etc)
Designate isolation rooms

Expanding cubicle and work spaces

Limiting equipment use

Other (please specify)
Total Respondents: 31
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Q11 Have you created a return-to-work plan?
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Answered: 30  Skipped: 1
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Q12 If “yes,” would you be willing to share it with other Pilot members?

Answered: 17  Skipped: 14
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ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES
Yes 58.82% 10
No 41.18% 7
TOTAL 17
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